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2.10.2016

Jméno
Chaloupka Jaroslav
Pitas Vladimir
Polivka Dalibor
Besik Josef
KrejCova Danuse
Horakova Marie
Velek Stanislav
Kucirek Frantisek
Tomasek Petr
Hanusikova Blanka
Dohnalek Stanislav
Krejchova Véra
Klapal Jaroslav
Buri¢ Ratko
Jindrisek Milan
Osicka Antonin
Prokopova Dagmar
Koukal Drahomir
Tomaskova Dagmar
Zapletalova Jifina
Vojit JiFi
Potockova Zdenka

1 hra
206
217
186
190
161
140
209
155
168
216
150
183
182
159
171
161
150
189
173
155
133
126

2 hra
224
145
180
168
159
135
173
165
223
163
247
148
174
125
154
179
134
152
179
165
165
122

Bowlingzone Senior Open

3 hra
195
170
232
174
169
159
167
198
213
220
151
135
165
167
165
180
153
162
157
129
129
144

4 hra
182
237
168
223
167
181
153
154
183
188
191
170
211
150
145
180
152
177
124
177
162
157

5 hra
198
179
238
168
173
144
232
186
192
178
149
190
179
186
154
162
135
141
144
148
153
149

6 hra
248
125
177
194
138
145
136
201
204
217
157
163
141
174
158
137
179
176
138
166
138
149

7 hra
199
203

199
175
156

200

196

189
171

175
178
139
192
149
133
170

8 hra
171
177
196
165
213
142
154
167
193
180
146
182
179
155
164
179

9 hra
237
147
169
162
155
160
158
181
149
172

10 hra
179
210
210
184
194
157
197
137
161
143















